



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 507/2022 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 944/2022**

KANWALJEET KAUR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Naveen Sharma, Ms. Kaavini
Soni, Mr. Shahamuddin, Advs.

versus

HEMANT SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

03.11.2022

List on 13.02.2023.

Interim orders to continue till the next date of hearing.

JASMEET SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 3, 2022 / (MS)

Click here to check corrigendum, if any