



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 507/2022 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 944/2022**

KANWALJEET KAUR

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Andrina D. Souza and Mr.
Shahamuddin, Advocates.

versus

HEMANT SHARMA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

13.02.2023

No time left.

Re-notify on 25th April 2023.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2023

ds