



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 507/2022 CRL.M.(BAIL) 944/2022**

KANWALJEET KAURPetitioner
Through: **Ms. Ayushi Bansal, Advocate**

versus

HEMANT SHARMARespondent
Through: **Mr. R.C.S. Bhadoria, Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

% **11.11.2024**

1. It is already 6:30 pm.
2. Due to paucity of time, this matter cannot be taken up today.
3. Accordingly, re-notify on 17th December 2024.
4. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court

ANISH DAYAL, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024/sm