



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 507/2022 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 944/2022**

KANWALJEET KAURPetitioner

Through: Mr. Naveen Sharma, Advocate.

versus

HEMANT SHARMARespondent

Through: Mr. RCS Bhadoria, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **21.08.2025**

1. It is beyond 05:15 pm.
2. No time left.
3. Relist on 08.12.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

AUGUST 21, 2025/as