



\$~12

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 507/2022, CRL.M.(BAIL) 944/2022

KANWALJEET KAUR

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Ayushi Agarwal, Advocate.

versus

HEMANT SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. R.C.S. Bhadoria, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

10.02.2026

No time left.

Re-notify on 16th March 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

FEBRUARY 10, 2026

V.Rawat